3RD DISTRICT CT- SILVER SUMMIT SUMMIT COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION vs. JUSTIN WILLIAMS CASE NUMBER 116501188 Tax Lien

CURRENT ASSIGNED JUDGE

KEITH KELLY

PARTIES

Plaintiff - UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION Defendant - JUSTIN WILLIAMS Defendant - BROOKE E HORAN

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

PROCEEDINGS

09-19-11 Case filed Paperless Tax Lien Reference Number: 882343936 Judgment Entered - Amount \$28788.88

09-19-11 Judge KEITH KELLY assigned.

- 09-19-11 Judgment #1 Entered \$ 28788.88 Note: INCOME TAX 1/2005 to 12/2005 Creditor: UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION Debtor: BROOKE E HORAN Debtor: JUSTIN WILLIAMS 28,788.88 Tax Lien
 - 28,788.88 Judgment Grand Total
- 09-19-11 Note: Utah State Tax Commission made assessment on 06/17/2011
- 09-19-11 Case disposition is Judgment

Disposition Judge is KEITH KELLY

Party Details									
All Parties									
Case Number	Case Type	Party Name	Party Type	Birth Date	Address	Address2	City	State	Zip Code
116501188	TL	UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION	PLA	1	210 North 1950 West		Salt Lake City	UT	84134
116501188	TL	JUSTIN WILLIAMS	DEF		PO BOX 4526		PARK CITY	UT	840604526
116501188	TL	BROOKE E HORAN	DEF		PO BOX 4526		PARK CITY	UT	840604526

Debtors							
Party Name	SSN	Country	Driver License #	Driver License State	Business Phone	Fax #	Pro Se
JUSTIN WILLIAMS	XXX-XX-6646						Y
BROOKE E HORAN	XXX-XX-0946						Y

Creditors				
Party Name				
UTAH STATE TAX COMMISSION				

Close